

11-93	344.02	59600.25	30633.12	62.21	5197.88
12-93	343.44	60151.69	36570.27	62.85	5260.73
1-94	342.85	60494.54	36506.83	63.44	5324.17
2-94	342.25	60836.79	36442.79	64.04	5388.21
3-94	341.65	61178.44	36378.15	64.64	5452.85
4-94	341.05	61519.48	36312.91	65.24	5518.09
5-94	340.43	61859.92	36247.06	65.85	5583.94
6-94	339.82	62199.73	36180.58	66.47	5650.42
7-94	339.19	62538.93	36113.49	67.10	5717.51
8-94	338.56	62877.49	36045.77	67.72	5785.23
9-94	337.93	63215.42	35977.41	68.36	5853.59
10-94	337.29	63552.71	35908.41	69.00	5922.59
11-94	336.64	63889.35	35838.76	69.65	5992.24
12-94	335.99	64225.34	35768.46	70.30	6062.54
1-95	335.33	64560.67	35697.50	70.96	6133.50
2-95	334.66	64895.33	35625.88	71.62	6205.12
3-95	333.99	65229.32	35553.58	72.30	6277.42
4-95	333.31	65562.64	35480.61	72.97	6350.39
5-95	332.63	65895.27	35406.95	73.66	6424.05
6-95	331.94	66227.21	35332.60	74.35	6498.40
7-95	331.24	66558.45	35257.56	75.05	6573.44
8-95	330.54	66888.99	35181.81	75.75	6649.19
9-95	329.83	67218.82	35105.35	76.46	6725.65
10-95	329.11	67547.93	35028.17	77.18	6802.83
11-95	328.39	67876.32	34950.27	77.90	6880.73
12-95	327.66	68203.98	34871.64	78.63	6959.36
1-96	326.92	68530.90	34792.28	79.37	7038.72
2-96	326.18	68857.08	34712.17	80.11	7118.83
3-96	325.43	69182.51	34631.30	80.86	7199.70
4-96	324.67	69507.18	34549.68	81.62	7281.32
5-96	323.90	69831.08	34467.30	82.39	7363.70
6-96	323.13	70154.21	34384.14	83.16	7446.86
7-96	322.35	70476.56	34300.20	83.94	7530.80
8-96	321.56	70798.13	34215.48	84.72	7615.52
9-96	320.77	71118.90	34129.96	85.52	7701.04
10-96	319.97	71438.87	34043.64	86.32	7787.36
11-96	319.16	71758.03	33956.51	87.13	7874.49
12-96	318.34	72076.37	33868.57	87.95	7962.43
1-97	317.52	72393.89	33779.80	88.77	8051.20
2-97	316.69	72710.57	33690.19	89.60	8140.81
3-97	315.85	73026.42	33599.75	90.44	8231.25
4-97	315.00	73341.42	33508.46	91.29	8322.54
5-97	314.14	73655.56	33416.31	92.15	8414.69
6-97	313.28	73968.83	33323.30	93.01	8507.70
7-97	312.41	74281.24	33229.42	93.88	8601.58
8-97	311.53	74592.77	33134.66	94.76	8696.34
9-97	310.64	74903.40	33039.01	95.65	8791.99
10-97	309.74	75213.14	32942.46	96.55	8888.54
11-97	308.84	75521.98	32845.01	97.45	8985.99
12-97	307.92	75829.90	32746.64	98.37	9084.36
1-98	307.00	76136.90	32647.35	99.29	9183.65
2-98	306.07	76442.97	32547.13	100.22	9283.87
3-98	305.13	76748.10	32445.97	101.16	9385.03
4-98	304.18	77052.28	32343.87	102.11	9487.13
5-98	303.22	77355.50	32240.80	103.06	9590.20
6-98	302.26	77657.76	32136.77	104.03	9694.23
7-98	301.28	77959.04	32031.77	105.01	9799.23
8-98	300.30	78259.34	31925.78	105.99	9905.22
9-98	299.30	78558.65	31818.79	106.98	10012.21
10-98	298.30	78856.95	31710.80	107.99	10120.20
11-98	297.29	79154.24	31601.80	109.00	10229.20
12-98	296.27	79450.50	31491.78	110.02	10339.22
1-99	295.24	79745.74	31380.73	111.05	10450.27
2-99	294.19	80039.93	31268.64	112.09	10562.36
3-99	293.14	80333.08	31155.49	113.14	10675.51
4-99	292.08	80625.16	31041.29	114.21	10789.71

BOOK 1128 PAGE 950

0950

4328 RV.2